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With twenty years experiences in manufacturing & exporting machine and tools, 

we have enjoyed considerable good reputation from our customers over the world 

because of the high quality and first-class after sale service.

To guarantee the quality, we produce the industrial tools from carefully selected 

raw material and with advanced manufacturing equipment.

We bear in mind that consistent high quality products are crucial to the ongoing 

success of operation. With our extensive applications knowledge we can engineer 

the tools to the most exacing need.

Success and growth of the sumore brand comes from our driven dedication to the 

industry and our commitment to building and designing high quality machine tools 

for professionals throughout the world.
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CNC LATHE 
(WITH SLANTING BED)

CNC LATHE 

Specifications
Max. swing over bed
Max. swing over carriage
Max. travel of X-axis
Max. travel of Z-axis
Spindle speed
Spindle bore
Upper part style of spindle
Motor power
Chuck styles
Chuck size
Tool post styles

Chuck styles
No. of tool positions
Size of the tool post
Lathe bed style
 
Bed styles
Tailstock
Min. set unit
Min. moving amount
Min. checking unit
X-axis fast moving speed
Z-axis fast moving speed
Manual impulse moving unit
Outside connection
Net weight
Packing Size

Ø360  mm
Ø180 (tool post) Ø130 (gang-type tool post) mm

200 mm
250 mm

100-2500 r/min
Ø58 mm

A2-6
5.5 kW

manual (pneumatic or hydraulic)
Ø200 mm

gang-type tool post/common tool post
(electrical, hydraulic or servo)

manual (pneumatic or hydraulic)
6/8 (or gang-type tool carrier)

20x20 mm
X direction：beeline leading orbit
Z direction：beeline leading orbit

45°slanting
none

0.001 mm
0.001 mm
0.001 mm

10 mm
16 mm

0.001 mm
RS232  connection

3500 KGS
2300x1600x1900 mm

Specifications
Max. swing over bed
Distance between centers
Spindle bore
Spindle taper
Spindle speed
Tailstock taper
Pitch-metric
Pitch-inch
X travel
Z travel
X rapid speed
Z rapid speed
X positioning accuracy
Z positioning accuracy
X repeatability accuracy
Z repeatability accuracy
Motor power
NW
Packing size

Ø250/280  mm
550/700 mm

Ø 26 mm
MT4

20-2400 rpm
MT2

0.2-3.5 mm
8-56 TPI
125 mm
475 mm

1500 mm/min
3000 mm/min

0.03 mm
0.032 mm
0.012 mm
0.013 mm

1.1 KW
180 kgs

1390/1490x660x1540 mm

  The two directions of linearity 
  rolling bed orbits are adopted 
  the abrasion is reduced.
  The leading orbits without 
  clearance has increased the 
  processing precision.

  45°slanting bed is 
  convenient to discharge 
  waste metal pieces  
  The cast iron base will 
  strengthen the machine 
  rigidity.

  The big spindle case will 
  improve the spindle rigidity 
  and its processing stability.  
  To adopt the high precision 
  bearings, the spindle precision 
  is highly improved.
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1. Mill chuck
2. Taper shank
3. Drill chuck
4. Paraller vise
5. Machine stand(steel, casting)
6. Toolpost
7. CNC SYSTEM as customer’s requirement

CNC MILL

ISO30/BT30
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500x180 mm
280 mm
190 mm
300 mm

4N
4N
4N

0.01 mm
MT3/MT2/R8

50-2250  RPM
750 W

660x681x900 mm
700x720x1040 mm

120 kg
145 kg

1.5 N
1.5 N
1.5 N

 0.01 mm

200-3500 RPM

45 kg

CNC MILL
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MACHINING CENTER

Table size L×W
Number of T slot / width / interval  distance
Max. work-load 
X travel
Y travel
Z travel
Spindle nose to table
Spindle center to column
Spindle taper 
Max. spindle speed
Main motor
X-axis motor
Y-axis motor
Z- axis motor
Rapid feed rate ( X/Y/Z-Axis)
Feed rate
Positioning accuracy
Repeatability accuracy
Tool changer capacity
Air pressure
Machine weight (kg)
Machine overall size :L×W×H

800×320 mm
3/14/100 mm

300 kg
500/550 mm
320/350 mm
370/380 mm
100-470 mm

380 mm
BT40/BT30

8,000/10,000 rpm
3.7/5.5 KW

5 N
6 N
6 N

10000/10000/8000  mm/min
1-5000 mm/min

0.016 mm
0.008 mm

10/16
0.6 Mpa
2500 kg

2200x1600/1860x2300 mm

Feature
   Linear roller bedway
   Ultimate 10000rpm spindle speed (optional)
   Portable handwheel 
   Up to 16 tool storage (optional)
   Fully covered cabinet for safety

   Automatic lubrication system
   Adjustable lead-screw
   Stainless steel cabinet
   C3 standard ball-screws

Table size L×W
Number of T slot / width / interval  distance
Max. work-load(KG) 
X travel (mm) 
Y travel (mm) 
Z travel (mm) 
Spindle nose to table (mm) 
Spindle center to column (mm) 
Spindle taper 
Max. spindle speed  (rpm)
Main motor （KW）

X-axis motor
Y-axis motor
Z- axis motor
Rapid feed rate (X/Y/Z-Axis)
Feed rate
Positioning accuracy
Repeatability accuracy
Tool changer capacity (Funnel type)
                                    (Manipulator)
Air pressure
Machine weight
Machine overall size :L×W×H

1000x330 mm
5/16 mm / 63 mm

300 kg
510 mm
360 mm
410 mm

110-520 mm
380 mm

BT40
6,000/8,000 rpm

5.5 KW
5 N
6 N
6 N

10000/10000/8000 mm/min
1-5000 mm/min

0.016 mm
0.008 mm

                10/12
                12/16

0.6 Mpa
2000 kg

2100x1500x2160 mm

Feature
   Linear roller bedway
   Up to 8000rpm spindle speed (optional)
   Portable handwheel 
   Up to 16 tool storage (optional)
   Fully covered cabinet for safety

   Automatic lubrication system
   Adjustable lead-screw
   Stainless steel cabinet
   C3 standard ball-screws
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Specifications
Table size
X Axis
Y Axis
Z Axis
Positioning  Accuracy
Repeatability
Spindle drive motor
Max spindle speed
Rapid traverse speed
Distance from spindle nose to table surface
T-Slot
Spindle taper
Max. Load of Table
Tool selection
ATC number of tools
Total power
Machine weight
Packing size

250x500 mm
410 mm
210 mm
270 mm

±0.015 mm
±0.010 mm

2.2 KW
3000 mm/min
6000 mm/min
190-460 mm

13x75x3
Bt40

200 KG
Freedom/None

8 or 12 Tools/None
10 KW/8 KW

1.6 T/1.7 T
1920x1780x2200 mm

May opt different style 

MACHINING CENTER

Specifications:
Worktable size                                                            700×250 mm
T-slot size                                                                         12×3 mm
Max.load                                                                               250 Kg
Worktable travel-X-axis                                            400 mm
Max.travel-Y-axis                                                            260 mm
Headstock travel-Z-axis                                            280 mm
Distance from spindle-nose to table surface              Max. 360 mm
                                                                                      Min. 80 mm
Taper                                                                            7:24、BT30
Speed range                                                              50-6000 r/min
Spindle motor power                                                       2.2/3.0 Kw
Rapid travel X-axis                                                 5 m/min
                                Y-axis                                                  5 m/min
                                Z-axis                                                  3 m/min
Feed speed                                                                         3 m/min
Tool magazine type                                  Umbrella type magazine
Capacity                                                                             10 piece
Max.tool diameter                                                             ￠50 mm
Servo motor                                                               1.2/6 Kw/N.m
X-axis                                                                          0.01/300 mm
Y-axis                                                                          0.01/300 mm
Z-axis                                                                          0.01/300 mm
X-axis                                                                                 0.01 mm
Y-axis                                                                                 0.01 mm
Z-axis                                                                                 0.01 mm

Net weight of machine                                                        1500 Kg
Weight of machine                                                              1700 Kg
Dimensions of machine LxWxH                    1880x1460x2100 mm
Packing Size LxWxH                      1940x1580x2290 mm
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